KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that	55484
t is hereby certified and declared that a certain	Vol <u>M03</u> Page 55484
mortgage, bearing date the <u>26TH</u> day of	I
AUGUST 1999, made and executed by	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	Decorded (18/4/2003
DANIEL G & MICHELLE R CRAWFORD	Vol M03 Pg <u>55484</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk
Mortgagors to Wells Fargo Financial Bank, f/k/a	Fee \$# of Pgs
Dial Bank, Mortgagee, and recorded in the office	
of the CLERK/RECORDER	
of the county of <u>KLAMATH</u> ,	
state of Oregon in book <u>M99</u> of	
Mortgages on page 35027	
on the <u>31ST</u> day of <u>AUGUST</u>	
1999, together with the debt thereby	
secured is fully paid, satisfied and discharged.	
Dated this 22 day of JULY 2003	
	RETURN TO: WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL BANK
en transformation and the second s	ATTN: REAL ESTATE DEPT PO BOX 5943 SIOUX FALLS. SD 57117
Wells Fargo F	inancial Bank
Executed in the presence of: By	
-	DEBUHR
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA)	
MINNEHAHA COUNTY)	
On this 22ND day of JULY 2003	personally appeared
	, who being sworn stated that he/she is the
	for Wells Fargo Financial Bank, and that
he/she executed the foregoing instrument by authori	ty of and in behalf of said principal, and he/she
acknowledged said instrument to be its act. Before me	
JEAN M. TIEDE	
SEAL SOUTH DAKOTA	Jean Miture Notary Public
My Commission Expires: JULY 24, 2006	
OR-0006NOWLINE-0202 (BNK) (ROC)	

911